
序號 姓名 會費 信託金額 會籍期間
1 蔡○錚 $48,000 $24,000 2026/01/07-2027/01/07

2 吳○蕙 $48,000 $24,000 2026/01/11-2027/01/11

3 林○賢 $48,000 $24,000 2026/01/12-2027/01/12

4 王○成 $26,000 $13,000 2026/01/13-2027/01/13

5 李○育 $48,000 $24,000 2026/01/23-2027/01/23

6 謝○泰 $48,000 $24,000 2026/01/23-2027/01/23

7 李○嶢 $48,000 $24,000 2026/01/23-2027/01/23

8 蕭○媜 $48,000 $24,000 2026/01/24-2027/01/24

9 陳○德 $26,000 $13,000 2026/01/30-2027/01/30

10 文○娟 $48,000 $24,000 2026/01/31-2027/01/31

11 康○春 $26,000 $13,000 2026/02/02-2027/02/02

12 鄭○貴 $26,000 $13,000 2026/02/02-2027/02/02

13 陳○貞 $26,000 $13,000 2026/02/05-2027/02/05

14 郭○良 $48,000 $24,000 2026/02/07-2027/02/07

15 邱○卿 $48,000 $24,000 2026/02/14-2027/02/14

16 邵○洲 $26,000 $13,000 2026/02/20-2027/02/20

17 沈○暉 $86,000 $43,000 2026/02/20-2027/02/20

18 詹○琴 $86,000 $43,000 2026/02/20-2027/02/20

19 方○ $26,000 $13,000 2026/02/23-2027/02/23

20 陳○安 $26,000 $13,000 2026/02/24-2027/02/24

21 吳○泰 $48,000 $24,000 2026/02/27-2027/02/27

22 吳○克 $48,000 $24,000 2026/03/10-2027/03/10

23 蔡○芳 $48,000 $24,000 2026/03/10-2027/03/10

24 高○得 $48,000 $24,000 2026/03/10-2027/03/10

25 沈○士 $26,000 $13,000 2026/03/12-2027/03/12

26 黃○鈺 $26,000 $13,000 2026/03/16-2027/03/16

27 呂○綸 $48,000 $24,000 2026/03/16-2027/03/16

28 劉○雄 $48,000 $24,000 2026/03/26-2027/03/26

29 李○耿 $26,000 $13,000 2026/03/26-2027/03/26

30 李○仁 $48,000 $24,000 2026/03/26-2027/03/26

31 李○真 $86,000 $43,000 2026/03/30-2027/03/30

32 朱○杰 $86,000 $43,000 2026/03/30-2027/03/30

33 陳○安 $26,000 $13,000 2026/04/03-2027/04/03

34 林○ $48,000 $24,000 2026/04/08-2027/04/08

35 葉○秀美 $26,000 $13,000 2026/04/10-2027/04/10

36 顏○彬 $86,000 $43,000 2026/04/13-2027/04/13

37 陳○茹 $86,000 $43,000 2026/04/13-2027/04/13
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38 杜○芳 $48,000 $24,000 2026/04/15-2027/04/15

39 柳○吉 $48,000 $24,000 2026/04/17-2027/04/17

40 陳○榮 $86,000 $43,000 2026/04/19-2027/04/19

41 柯○玉 $86,000 $43,000 2026/04/19-2027/04/19

42 胡○芬 $86,000 $43,000 2026/04/22-2027/04/22

43 沈○堯 $86,000 $43,000 2026/04/22-2027/04/22

44 莊○溪 $48,000 $24,000 2026/05/02-2027/05/02

45 陳○君 $48,000 $24,000 2026/05/04-2027/05/04

46 林○誠 $48,000 $24,000 2026/05/17-2027/05/17

47 林○偉 $48,000 $24,000 2026/05/24-2027/05/24

48 汪○勇 $48,000 $24,000 2026/06/01-2027/06/01

49 莊○芳 $26,000 $13,000 2026/06/03-2027/06/03

50 賴○蓉 $48,000 $24,000 2026/06/06-2027/06/06

51 洪○青 $48,000 $24,000 2026/06/10-2027/06/10

52 魏○樑 $86,000 $43,000 2026/06/18-2027/06/18

53 高○惠 $86,000 $43,000 2026/06/18-2027/06/18

54 王○財 $48,000 $24,000 2026/06/27-2027/06/27

55 凃○堂 $48,000 $24,000 2026/07/13-2027/07/13

56 楊○人 $48,000 $24,000 2026/07/15-2027/07/15

57 林○盛 $26,000 $13,000 2026/07/17-2027/07/17

58 黃○花 $26,000 $13,000 2026/07/17-2027/07/17

59 陶○磐 $86,000 $43,000 2026/07/17-2027/07/17

60 薛○芝 $86,000 $43,000 2026/07/17-2027/07/17

61 孫○河 $26,000 $13,000 2026/07/24-2027/07/24

62 魯○元 $26,000 $13,000 2026/07/24-2027/07/24

63 陳○君 $26,000 $13,000 2026/07/31-2027/07/31

64 吳○山 $48,000 $24,000 2026/08/03-2027/08/03

65 許○皙 $26,000 $13,000 2026/08/04-2027/08/04

66 丁○紅 $86,000 $43,000 2026/08/09-2027/08/09

67 莊○利 $86,000 $43,000 2026/08/09-2027/08/09

68 陳○勝 $48,000 $24,000 2026/08/17-2027/08/17

69 曾○發 $26,000 $13,000 2026/08/20-2027/08/20

70 林○源 $48,000 $24,000 2026/08/21-2027/08/21

71 蔡○佳 $48,000 $24,000 2026/08/22-2027/08/22

72 羅○香 $86,000 $43,000 2026/08/23-2027/08/23

73 林○智 $86,000 $43,000 2026/08/23-2027/08/23

74 陳○菱 $48,000 $24,000 2026/08/23-2027/08/23

75 林○祥 $86,000 $43,000 2026/08/24-2027/08/24

76 方○燕 $86,000 $43,000 2026/08/24-2027/08/24



77 張○東 $48,000 $24,000 2026/08/31-2027/08/31

78 袁○進 $26,000 $13,000 2026/09/07-2027/09/07

79 李○瑩 $26,000 $13,000 2026/09/11-2027/09/11

80 邱○貞 $86,000 $43,000 2026/09/15-2027/09/15

81 李○儒 $86,000 $43,000 2026/09/15-2027/09/15

82 郭○偉 $26,000 $13,000 2026/09/17-2027/09/17

83 宋○蓉 $48,000 $24,000 2026/09/20-2027/09/20

84 劉○和 $26,000 $13,000 2026/09/22-2027/09/22

85 黃○容 $86,000 $43,000 2026/09/23-2027/09/23

86 李○嘉 $86,000 $43,000 2026/09/23-2027/09/23

87 黃○樺 $48,000 $24,000 2026/09/29-2027/09/29

88 薛○隆 $48,000 $24,000 2026/10/01-2027/10/01

89 陳○成 $48,000 $24,000 2026/10/03-2027/10/03

90 施○錦 $86,000 $43,000 2026/10/07-2027/10/07

91 蔡○明 $86,000 $43,000 2026/10/07-2027/10/07

92 湯○仁 $48,000 $24,000 2026/10/16-2027/10/16

93 洪○賜 $48,000 $24,000 2026/10/25-2027/10/25

94 高○鴻 $48,000 $24,000 2026/11/06-2027/11/06

95 侯○陽 $48,000 $24,000 2026/11/09-2027/11/09

96 陳○ $26,000 $13,000 2026/11/10-2027/11/10

97 田○英 $26,000 $13,000 2026/11/10-2027/11/10

98 高○珠 $48,000 $24,000 2026/11/18-2027/11/18

99 尤○雄 $26,000 $13,000 2026/11/19-2027/11/19

100 鄭○鳳 $26,000 $13,000 2026/11/19-2027/11/19

101 陳○宏 $48,000 $24,000 2026/11/21-2027/11/21

102 王○香 $48,000 $24,000 2026/12/09-2027/12/09

103 陳○豐 $48,000 $24,000 2026/12/10-2027/12/10

104 鄭○霞 $48,000 $24,000 2026/12/17-2027/12/17

5,342,000 $2,671,000

資料截止日：115年1月15日

合計


